
Total Phosphorus Rivers/Streams Assessment Report
Streams 75 ug/L threshold, Rivers 100 ug/L threshold Date Report Ran: 03/26/2012

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:
TP Threshhold (ug/L):

1352800 Yellow River 1
Yellow River  75

10031103

293001

Yellow River downstream STH 21 and Dam

Yellow River - Above Necedah Stp

 132.5

 107.5

 71.0

 84.0

 217.0

 136.0

 71.0

 84.0

 217.0

 136.0

 6

 6

May Exceed

Clearly Exceeds

Station ID Name # Results Median Min Max
95% CI 

Lower Level
95% CI

Upper Level Relation to Standard

County: Watershed:Juneau Lower Yellow (Juneau Co.) River


