Total Phosphorus Rivers/Streams Assessment Report Streams 75 ug/L threshold, Rivers 100 ug/L threshold

WBIC: 1352800 Official Name: Yellow River Segment #: 1

Local Name: Yellow River TP Threshhold (ug/L): 75

Date Report Ran: 03/26/2012

County: Juneau Watershed: Lower Yellow (Juneau Co.) River

						95% CI	95% CI	
Station ID	Name	# Results I	Median	Min	Max	Lower Level	Upper Level	Relation to Standard
10031103	Yellow River downstream STH 21 and Dam	6	132.5	71.0	217.0	71.0	217.0	May Exceed
293001	Yellow River - Above Necedah Stp	6	107.5	84.0	136.0	84.0	136.0	Clearly Exceeds